Contribution Detail Report - By Mlember Name

Charge Codes: 1015, COR10, 1099

Report run on 04/19/10 at 10:50

License # Name

Chg.

From 11/01/08 Thru 04/14/10

Home Address

List of Contributors for Campaign Finance Report

Code Charge Code Description

Invoice
Number

Receipt
Number

Contribution Types: Personal &

Contrib Contrib Check

Date

Type

Number

Page 49

Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Board of Realtors

15530 Center Village Road
Johnstown, OH 43031

204815 Jacobus, John W.
2006002261 James, Edythe A.

340 Oakland Park Ave.
Columbus, OH 43214

2006002261 James, Edythe A.
272613 Janszen, Joseph A, IV

3298 Glen Oaks Court
Lewis Center, OH 43035

272613 Janszen, Joseph A, IV
2009002351 Jarrett, Bryan C.

312 Pecan Ct.
Delaware, OH 43015

2009002351 Jarrett, Bryan C.
260740 Jarvis, Joanne H.

15465 Palmer Rd SW
Reynoldsburg, OH 43068-3245

260740 Jarvis, Joanne H.
449725 Jedlinsky, Jan A.

825 Retreat Lane
Powell, OH 43065

449725 Jedlinsky, Jan A.
2008000976 Jeffers, Amelia J.

2690 Stratford Rd.
Delaware, OH 43015

2008000976 Jeffers, Amelia J.
2005013015 Jennings, Karen A.

8066 Bellow Park Drive
Reynoldsburg, OH 43068

2005013015 Jennings, Karen A.
395597 Jennings, Keith C.

154 Macenroe Dr
Blacklick, OH 43004-9188

395587 Jennings, Keith C.
2001013200 Jensen, Bobby

1800 E. Audubon Blvd.
Lancaster, OH 43130-8499

2001013200 Jensen, Bobby
2003004758 Jensen, Lucinda

775 Amanda Northern Rd NW
Lancaster, OH 43130-8489

2003004758 Jensen, Lucinda
2003001723 Jing, Jung

786 Thomas Lane
Columbus, OH 43214

2003001723 Jing, Jung
2007003678 Jobin, Misha

296 Maple Place
Pickerington, OH 43147

2007003679 Jobin, Misha

440501

440501
178201

178201

Johnson, Anna D.

2265 Unit C Hedgerow Road
Columbus, OH 43220-6355
Johnson, Anna D.

Johnson, G. Brad

1872 Berkshire Rd.
Columbus, OH 43221
Johnson, G. Brad

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

5285948

5279545

5284510

5286586

5282457

5286098

5290244

5292107

5290383

5284391

5289188

5285240

5291291

5287662

5283982

348586

342788

347079

348321

345308

348756

354739

358179

354915

346976

353071

347802

356555

351104

346676

12/28/09

11/09/09

12/18/09

12/31/08

12/08/09

12/30/09

01/26/10

02/19/10

01/27110

12117/09

01/12/10

12/23/09

02/08/10

01/05/10

12/16/09
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20.00

20.00

20.00

5.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00



